Electrode Tip
Geometry
Penetration
Arc Shape
Grinding Angle
 Tungsten Grinder - 240V-50/60HZ
Germany
Advantageous
 Perfect tungsten electrode grinding for perfect arc ignition and
stability
 Grinding electrodes with dia. from 1.0 - 4.0 mm
 Variable angle adjustment from 15° to 180°
 If it is necessary to grind electrodes shorter in length than 15 mm, a
special electrode clamp can be supplied
 equipped with an inspection cover enabling the operator to see the
grinding operation
 equipped with an eccentric plate, which makes it possible to adjust
the grinding position on the face of the wheel, this triples the life of
the diamond wheel.
Specifications
Motor 650 Watt
Power 230V, 50 Hz
Rpm 28.000
Weight 2.8 kg
Filter Inhalation filter
Diamond Wheel Ø 40 mm
Item Code Item Name MoQ
137.01.001 Tungsten Grinder - 240V-50/60HZ 1 Set
Attention, In-correct and precise tip, may cause
 Inductive interference
 Arc ignition problems
 Arc instability
D 45 www.bumi.info
 Integrated filter dust to remove the grinding dust and the filter is
replaceable
 Can achieve an exact and longitudinal ground tip
 Precise feeding of the tungsten to ensure a precision grinding tip
geometry
 Clear view of the grinding process
 Single point adjustment